





Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) | Circle Matching Employee Donation Programme

AB Circle implements the Circle Matching Employee Donation Programme. Under this programme, when an employee donates to a nonprofit organization of their choice, we will match their donation at a 1:1 ratio. This means that for every dollar our employee donates, we will contribute an equal amount, doubling the impact of their generosity.

We believe that this programme not only supports meaningful causes but also strengthens our community spirit. By encouraging and supporting workplace giving, we are taking a significant step towards making a positive difference together.

Learn more.

Distributorship | Partner with Novus Systems Integration & Technologies, Inc. in the Philippines

Novus Systems Integration & Technologies, Inc. (Novus) has become an official distributor for our AB Circle products in the Philippines. This exciting partnership marks a significant milestone for us and opens new avenues for growth and collaboration.

Dealers, system integrators and solution providers in the Philippines can now acquire Circle products locally through Novus. This alliance strengthens our distribution network and makes our products more accessible to a wider audience in the Philippines.

Learn more.



Products | CIR135A Contact Smart Card Reader

circle

NUVUS

AB Circle is thrilled to announce the upcoming release of our new contact smart card reader, <u>CIR135A</u>, designed to support ISO/IEC 7816 standards. This compact reader is ideal for various applications and includes a detachable USB Type-C to USB Type-C cable for enhanced flexibility. It also allows firmware upgrades to maintain topnotch performance. Combining advanced technology with a portable design, this reader is perfect for market needs. Stay tuned for its launch.

Learn more.

Finest IoT products securing and automating your solutions and applications



Learn more



AB Circle Limited Shimbashi Place 7F, 1-12-9, Shimbashi, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan 〒105-0004

Privacy Policy | Unsubscribe

© 2024 AB Circle Limited. All Rights Reserved.